
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

U13 (2019-20 FINAL) Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins AVG Game Series

1) Justice League 17 7 40 32 0 9645 134.0 197 1786

2) Chosen Ones 14 10 39 33 0 9854 136.9 191 1926

3) Masters Of Mayhem 12 12 37 35 0 9293 129.1 178 1590

4) Dream Killers 10 14 34 37 1 9543 132.5 206 1729

5) Knock Around Guys 10 14 32 39 1 9293 129.1 193 1743

6) Smooth Criminals 9 15 33 39 0 9501 132.0 191 1828

U13 Club AVG 132.2

U13 Top Bowlers Team X / O Total Fill %

1) Isaiah Sample Chosen Ones 67 74 58 199 70.85%

2) Wyatt Schroeder Masters Of Mayhem 28 42 39 109 64.22%

3) Michael Skinner Justice League 41 56 59 156 62.18%

4) Nolan Schamp Dream Killers 66 45 76 187 59.36%

5) Michael Weizenegger Chosen Ones 54 62 82 198 58.59%

6) Mason Wilmes Smooth Criminals 37 40 57 134 57.46%

7) Josh Betzler Smooth Criminals 44 57 78 179 56.42%

8) Madden Ackman Justice League 47 62 88 197 55.33%

9) Tucker Selin Knock Around Guys 30 54 78 162 51.85%

10) Ian Doty Knock Around Guys 47 37 81 165 50.91%

11) Jacob Weese Dream Killers 49 44 96 189 49.21%

12) Camden McEwan Knock Around Guys 35 64 106 205 48.29%

13) Lydia Laing Justice League 31 62 104 197 47.21%

14) Chase Hammond Masters Of Mayhem 35 56 110 201 45.27%

15) Bryce Brisbane Dream Killers 31 50 101 182 44.51%

# Chosen Ones X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Isaiah Sample Chosen Ones 67 74 58 199 70.85% 138%

2 Rachel Platt Chosen Ones 2 15 13 30 56.67% 21%

3 Michael Weizenegger Chosen Ones 54 62 82 198 58.59% 138%

4 Naomi Holzmann Chosen Ones 14 71 106 191 44.50% 133%

5 Chelsea Gusa Chosen Ones 6 25 91 122 25.41% 85%

Team Total 143 247 350 740 52.70%

# Dream Killers X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Nolan Schamp Dream Killers 66 45 76 187 59.36% 130%

2 Jacob Weese Dream Killers 49 44 96 189 49.21% 131%

3 Hendrix Mavity Dream Killers 24 48 110 182 39.56% 126%

4 Bryce Brisbane Dream Killers 31 50 101 182 44.51% 126%

Team Total 170 187 383 740 48.24%

# Justice League X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Madden Ackman Justice League 47 62 88 197 55.33% 137%

2 Michael Skinner Justice League 41 56 59 156 62.18% 108%

3 Claire Graves Justice League 13 36 103 152 32.24% 106%

4 Lydia Laing Justice League 31 62 104 197 47.21% 137%

5 Julien Smith (Sub) Justice League 9 14 11 34 67.65% 24%

Team Total 141 230 365 736 50.41%

# Knock Around Guys X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Tucker Selin Knock Around Guys 30 54 78 162 51.85% 113%

2 Ian Doty Knock Around Guys 47 37 81 165 50.91% 115%

3 Brekken Beauclaire Knock Around Guys 22 52 130 204 36.27% 142%

4 Camden McEwan Knock Around Guys 35 64 106 205 48.29% 142%

Team Total 134 207 395 736 46.33%



# Masters Of Mayhem X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Wyatt Schroeder Masters Of Mayhem 28 42 39 109 64.22% 76%

2 Chase Hammond Masters Of Mayhem 35 56 110 201 45.27% 140%

3 Justin Hunt Masters Of Mayhem 25 55 119 199 40.20% 138%

4 Julian Watson Masters Of Mayhem 28 59 111 198 43.94% 138%

5 AJ Lammers (Sub) Masters Of Mayhem 11 10 11 32 65.63% 22%

Team Total 127 222 390 739 47.23%

# Smooth Criminals X / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Mason Wilmes Smooth Criminals 37 40 57 134 57.46% 93%

2 Drew Clayson Smooth Criminals 22 37 84 143 41.26% 99%

3 Lana Hochstetler Smooth Criminals 20 33 81 134 39.55% 93%

4 Josh Betzler Smooth Criminals 44 57 78 179 56.42% 124%

5 Ella LaPara Smooth Criminals 24 38 84 146 42.47% 101%

Team Total 147 205 384 736 47.83%


